Distributor of NKK Switches: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of WT11S - SWITCH TOGGLE SPST 10A 125V
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
NKK SwitchesNKK Switches
WT11SWT11S

T Screw Lug
L Wire Lead
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
SWT
DPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Circuits
1 ON NONE OFF
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
(      ) = Momentary
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
WT22S
2
Solder Lug Terminals
Poles
1 SPST
SPDT
2 DPST
DPDT
2
Toggle Position
(      ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Down Center Up Down Center Up
Note:	 Terminal numbers are not
	 actually on wire lead models.
SP WT11 ON NONE OFF 1a-1b OPEN OPEN SPST
SP
WT12
WT13
WT15
WT18
WT19
ON
ON
ON
(ON)
ON
NONE
OFF
NONE
OFF
OFF
ON
ON
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
1-1b OPEN 1-1a SPDT
DP WT21 ON NONE OFF 1a-1b
2a-2b OPEN OPEN DPST
DP